

AGARWAL INDUSTRIAL CORPORATION LIMITED

Petrochemicals (Manufacturers & Traders of Bitumen & Bituminous Products) ● Logistics for Bitumen & LPG ● Wind Mills.

CIN NO.: L99999MH1995PLC084618

October 16, 2019

To,

BSE Limited

Corporate Relationship Department P.J. Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400 001 Scrip Code - 531921 National Stock Exchange of India Limited

'Exchange Plaza' C-1, Block G, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051

Symbol: AGARIND; Series: EQ

Sub: Submission of Newspaper Advertisement of Notice of Postal Ballot dated October 12, 2019 Pursuant to Regulation 30 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015.

Dear Sir/Madam,

With reference to the above captioned subject and regulation 30(2) – Para A of Part A of Schedule III of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 and in continuation to our letter dated October 15, 2019 with regard to Submission of Notice of Postal Ballot and other necessary annexures, please find enclosed herewith copies of Newspaper Advertisement of Notice of Dispatch of Postal Ballot duly published in Business Standard (English) and Mumbai Lakshadeep dated October 15, 2019 in compliance to Regulation 47 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015.

Kindly therefore take a note of above.

Thanking You,

For Agarwal Industrial Corporation Limited

Lucinda D'souza Company Secretary

Encl: a/a



Business Standard MUMBAI | WEDNESDAY, 16 OCTOBER 2019

(0)

GAYATRI HIGHWAYS LIMITED

[Formerly known as Gayatri Highways Private Limited erstwhile Gayatri Domicile Private Limited Regd office: 1st Floor, TSR Towers, 6-3-1090, Rajbhavan Road, Somajiguda, Hyderabad-500082, Telangana. Tel: 040-23310330 / 4284, Fax: 040-2339 8435 Email: cs@gayatrihighways.com Web: www.gayatrihighways.com _CIN: L45100TG-2006PLC052146

Notice is hereby given pursuant to Regulation 29 read with 47(1) of SEBI

E-Tender Notice No.Sr.DMM/SBP/Stores/ Tender Publication, Date: 10.10.2019
The following tenders have been uploaded on website www.ireps.gov.in
SI.No.01 Tender No. 40195730,
Description of Item: MANUFACTURE AND SUPPLY OF TRACK BASED LUBRICATOR (HYDRAULIC TYPE) AS PER RDSO SPECIFICATION NO. IRST. PER RDSO SPECIFICATION NO. IRST-48.2013 (HSN CODE : 8479) AMC : THREE YEARS AFTER SUCCESSFUL COMPLETION OF GUARANTEE WITH THREE YEARS AMC AFTER COMPLETION OF SUCCESSFUL WARRANTY

Tender Value : ₹ 69,37,242.00

Website: www.kalyanisteels.com

NOTICE

Pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, Notice is hereby given that the Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Thursday, October 24, 2019, inter-alia, to consider and approve Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2019.

The above information is available on the Company's website viz. www.kalyanisteels.com and also available on the websites of Stock Exchanges viz. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

for KALYANI STEELS LIMITED

October 15, 2019

Mrs. D.R. Puranik Company Secretary

STERLITE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

Regd. Office: E 1, MIDC Industrial Area, Waluj, Aurangabad, Maharashtra - 431 136, INDIA. CIN: L31300MH2000PLC269261 Phone: +91-20-30514000, Fax: +91-20-30514113 * Email: secretarial@sterlite.com | www.stl.tech

NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby given pursuant to Regulation 47(1)(a) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled be held on Thursday, October 24, 2019, inter alia, to consider the un-audited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) of the Company for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2019.

The "Trading Window" for dealing in the equity shares of the Company has been closed from October 01, 2019 – October 26, 2019 (both days inclusive).

The information contained in this Notice is also available on www.stl.tech, www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com.

For Sterlite Technologies Limited

Place: Pune Date: October 15, 2019

Amit Deshpande Company Secretary



HA

Comp thesa (3) W

HINDUST Regd Office : Yash

NOTICE

NOTICE
TATA CHEMICALS LIMITED

BOMBAY HOUSE, 24 HOMI MODY STREET, FORT, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA - 400001
TEL: 022-66658282 / 66657278

TICE is here given that the certificates for the under mentioned securities of the Company has been and the holder of the said securities has applied to the Company to issue duplicate certificates person who has a claim in respect of the said securities should lodge such claim with the Company is Registered Office within 15 days from this date, else the Company will proceed to issue duplicate

tay 21" OCT., 2019, to consider	rtificates without intimation.				
pany for the Second Quarter	Name(s) of Holder(s)	Folio No.	Kind of Securities & Face Value	No. of Securities	Distinctive No
for the purpose of determinal dividend, if declared, is be the is also available at:	KHERAJ PREMJI SHAH DIWALIBEN KHERAJ SHAH	C1K0026503	EQUITY FACE VALUE RS. 10/-	25	4589770 - 4589794
ww.nseindia.com				25	4589795 - 4589819
e-Udaipur 15.10.2019				50	55937371 - 55937420
	lace : Mumbai, Date : 15.10.19		Name of the Applicant: DIWALIBEN KHERAJ SHAH		

PTC Inc DEA

nd grounds of oppos Floor, 100 Everest, Ma of the date of publica Company at its regist

Date: 15/10/2019 Place: Mumbai Reg. Off. : V.I.T

Regd. Office: M-62 8

Email: helpdesk@ir

Notice is hereby giv

Exchange Board of I

Regulations, 2015, t

Ventures Limited (th

financial results of th

For further deta

(www.indiabullsven Limited (http://= a

(http://www.bseinc

Date: October 15,

Place: New Delhi

and

30, 2019.

consider and approv

नोडल पटाधिकारी

ई – प्रोक्योरमेन्ट सेल, मुख्य अमियंता का कार्यालय, कम्बाईन्ड ऑफिस बिल्डिंग, मदन निर्माण विमाग, लाईन टैंक रोड, रांची

PR219659 (Building)19-20°D बूंद - बूंद नहीं बरतेंगे तो बूंद को तरसेंगे



AGARWAL INDUSTRIAL CO

Members are hereby informed that pursuant to Section 110 of the Companies Act 2013, read with Rule 22 of Companies (Management and Administration) Rules 2014 and other applicable regulations of SEBI (LODR) Regulations 2015, the Company has, as on Tuesday, October 15, 2019, completed the dispatch of the Postal Ballot Notice along with the Explanatory Statement and the Postal Ballot Runn (a) through electronic mail to the Members whose email IDs are registered in the records of Depository Participants / the Company as of Friday, October 11, 2019 and (b) in the physical mode through speed post along with Business Reniethed Company by Postal Ballot, including voting by electronic means to consider the Members whose email ID are not registered for seeing account of the Members whose email ID are not registered for seeing account of the Members whose email ID are not registered for seeing account of the Members whose email ID are not registered for seeing account of the Members whose email ID are not registered for seeing account of the Members whose email ID are not registered for seeing account of the Members whose email ID are not registered for seeing account of the Members whose email ID are not registered for seeing account of the Members whose email ID are not registered for seeing account of the Members whose email ID are not registered for seeing account of the Members whose email ID are not registered for seeing account of the Members whose email ID are not registered for seeing account of the Members with the Company and the Members whose email ID are not registered for seeing account of the Members with the Company and the Members with the Companies Act. 2013 ("Act") and the Rules framed members are seen and the Members a

The Company has engaged the service of Central Depository Services india purpose of providing e-voting facility to all the Members. The Board of Directions of the Company Secretary (FCB-5193, CP-4237 for control of the Company Secretary (FCB-5193) (FCB-5193) (FCB-5193) (FCB-5193) (FCB-5193) (FCB-5193) (FCB-51

The Members of the Company are also hereby informed and requested to note that.

Members whose names are recorded in the Register of Members/Beneficial owners as on the cult-off data.

Le., October 11, 2019 will be entitled to cast their votes by Postal Ballote-voting. A person who is not a member as on the cult-off date should freat this Notice for information purposes only.

Members can opt for any one mode of voting. In case, members cast vote by sending Postal Ballot Form as well as vote through e-voting, then voting done through e-voting shall prevail and voting done by Postal Ballot shall be treated as invalid.

The Postal Ballot Voting (including e-voting) shall commence from Wednesday, October 18, 2019 (8.00 A.M. IST) and shall end on Thursday, November 14, 2019 (5.00 P.M. IST). Any Postal Ballot Formerceived from the member beyond the said date will not be valid and voting whether by post or electronic means shall not be allowed beyond the said date.

The duly completed Postal Ballot Form should reach the Scrutinizer not later than 5.00 p.m. on Thursday, November 14, 2019.

Members can also download the Postal Ballot Notice and Form from the website of the Company www.aicitd.in or seek duplicate Postal Ballot Form from the Company or the Company's Registrar and Share Transfer Agent, M/s. Universal Capital Securities Pvt Ltd (Formerly known as Mondkar Computers Pvt Ltd) T-91 (22) 28207293-05 /28257641, F: 91 (22) 28207207, www.unisec.in, 21, Shakil Niwas, Opp. Satya Saibaba Temple, Mahakali Caves Road, Andheri (East), Mumbal – 93.

The results of the Postal Ballot would be announced on or before Saturday, November 16, 2019. The results would be uploaded on websites of the Stock Exchanges where the Company's shares are listed and also on the website of the Company at www.aicitd.in

For any queries/grievances relating to voting by postal ballot or by electronic means, Members are requested to contact the RTA at info@unisec.inor CDSL at helpdesk.evoting@cdslindia.com Members may also write to the Company Secretary at the Registered Office of the Company or can also send email at cs@aicitd.in / contact@aicitd.in

In case you have any queries or issues regarding remote e-voting, you may refer the Frequently Asked Questions ("FAQs") and remote e-voting manual available at www.evotingindia.com, under help section or write an email to helpdesk.evoting@cdslindia.com.

By Order of the Board of Directors

By Order of the Board of Directors For Agarwal Industrial Corporation Limited

Whole Time Director DIN: 01335107

Place: Mumbai Date: October 15, 2019

TUBE INVESTMENTS OF INDIA LIMITED

Formerly, TI Financial Holdings Regd. Office: 'Dare House', Regic. Dince: Date House; 234, N S C Bose Road, Chennal – 600 001. Tel: 91.44.4217770-5 Fax: 91.44.42110404 CIN: 135100TN2008PL 0069496 Website: www.tilloid.com E-mail id: Investorservices@til.murugappa.com

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given pursuant to Regulations 29 and 47(1)(a) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015; that a meeting of the Board of Directors will be held on Thursday, 31" October, 2019 to consider among other matters, the unaudited financial results of the Company for the quarter and six months ended 30" September, 2019.

This intimation is also available on the websites of the Company www.tiindia.com, National Stock Exchange of India Ltd www.nseindia.com and BSE Ltd. www.bseindia.com.

For Tube Investments of India Limit SSURESH 15" October, 2019 Company Secretary

PUBLIC NOTICE

Shri Vasant Dattaram, Ghadigaonkar a member of the Rajendra Nagar Omkareshwar CHS LTD. Holding Flat No. 2/46 in the building of the Society, died on 5th June 2019 without making any nomination.

The Society hereby invites claims or objections from the heir or heirs or other.

BEFORE THE NATIONAL COMPANY LA SUI-

(Pursuant to Section 230(3) of the Companies Act, 201 Companies (Compromises, Arrangements and Amalg

CA/962 & 963/CAA/2019 In the matter of the Companies A

of the Companies Act, 201

Freight Systems (India) Private Limited (CIN: U63010TN1993PTC062664) a Company incorporated under the Companies Super A7, Thiruvika Industrial Estate, First Floor, Rathna Tower 1, Guindy, Chennai - 600032

NOTICE OF THE MEETING OF THE UNSECU FREIGHT SYSTEMS (INDIA) PRIVA

The Unsecured Creditors of Freight Systems (India) Priva ('Demerged Company' or 'FSIPL' or 'Applicant Company' NOTICE is hereby given that by an order dated 30 September Law Tribunal, Division Bench, Chennai (NCLT or the Tribunal meeting of the Unsecured Creditors of the Company for the

ZE INDIA

In the matter of Sections 230 to 232 and other ZF STEERING GEAR (INDIA) LIMITED

In the matter of Scheme of Arrangement (Demerger) b (India) Private Limited and FSL Interem Relocations EVENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER

AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2019

Particulars	Quarter Ended 30th Sept, 2019 Unaudited	Half Year Ended 30th Sept, 2019 Unaudited	Quarter Ended 30th Sept, 2018 Unaudited
income from Operations rolls for the period before Tax (before	688.34	1,655.66	1,103.64
official and/ or Extraordinary items)	(663.97)	(574.09)	114.03
Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items) rofit for the period after Tax	4.53	94,41	114.03
Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	(8.03)	77.61	86.71



वडाळयात शिव कालिदास कोळंबक

चार वळा विधानसभवर निवडून गेले. २००४ मध्ये नारायण राणे न शिवसेनेची साथ सोडून काँग्रेसमध्ये ^च गेल्यानंतर कोळंबकर सुद्ध काँग्रेसम[ा] ध्ये गेले. काँग्रेसच्या तिकीटावर ते

NOTICE is hereby given that No. 301, 3rd Floor, Buildi Limited, Ashokvan, Shiv Valwas holding Original Articles Registration No. P.—1144—15 M/s. Survin Development Cor {said Original Documents} wh June 2019. Our client has not Person, Firm, Society, Compar frany Person, Firm, Society, Cor lien, on the said Original Docuperiod of 14 days from the date

If no claims or objections, as al shall, at future date, treat any s forfeited and / or annulled.

Place: Mumbai M/s.
Date: 16/10/2019 Flat no. 12
Ash

PUE

1.We Kashif Mohi Danish Aijaz Husa Gaffar Human Re Pvt.Ltd.H.No.693, Momin Masjid, Da Thane421302.hole No B-0838/MAH/C under the Emigrat manpower are inte with effect from 1s 2.In the event ther the same may be r publication of this r may also be sent to Protector general

Chanakaya

ublication of this r nay also be sent to Protector gener External Affair, A

VIDHI

विधी स्पेशालिटी फूड इनग्रेडिएन्ट्स लिमिटेड

(सीआयएन:एल२४११०एमएच१९९४पीएलसी०७६१५६) नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: ई/२७, कॉमर्स सेंटर, ७८, ताडदेव रोड, मुंबई-४०००३४. दूरध्वनी क्र.:०२२-६१४०६६६६;

फॅक्स:०२२-२३५२१९८०



अगरवाल इंडस्टियल कॉर्पोरेशन लिमिटेड

मीआवामः एक १९९५एमाएव १९९५मीएकमी ८८ ६६ १८ नोंदणीकृत कार्यालयः अस्त कोर्ट. युनिर क्र. २०४ - २०२, प्लॉट क्र. २० मणे, प्लाटी रोड. खेलूर मुंबई २४००५५५ खा १९० २२ - २०२ २००

टपाल मतदानाची सूचना

सदस्यांना येथे त्युचित करण्यात येत आहे की, कंपनी कायदा २०१३ च्या कलम ११० सहवाचिता कंपनी (व्यवस्थापन व प्रशासन) अधिनयम २०१४ चे नियम २२ आणि सिस्युगिटीज ऑण्ड एक्सचेंज बोर्ड ऑफ इंडिया (लिस्टिंग ऑफ्टर्निंग्सन्स केंप्रच डिस्ट्रिंग्सन्स केंप्रच डिस्ट्रिंग्सन्स केंप्रच डिस्ट्रिंग्सन्स केंप्रच डिस्ट्रिंग्सन्स केंप्रच डिस्ट्र्ग्सन्स २०११ व्या लागु तरतुर्द्रनुसार दिनांक २२ ऑक्ट्रोब्स, २०११ विज्ञेच ट्राप्त मतदान मूचनेत सिक्तरापणे नमुद कंपनी कायदा २०१३ चे कलाम १४९(६)(१०) व (११) आणि करम १५२ आणि इतर लागु तरतुर्द्री आणि त्यातील नियमाअंतर्गत सहवाचिता कायधाची अनुसुची ५ नुसार विशेष ठाय विचारात घेणे व मान्यता देणे याकरिता विद्युत स्वरुगने मतदानासह ट्रणल मतदानाने कंपनीच्या सदस्यांची अनुमती येण्यासाठी (अ) मुक्कचार दि.११ ऑक्ट्रोब्स, २०११ रोजी डिपाक्रिटरी सहमाणीदार/कंपनी वांच्याकडे च्या सदस्यांची इंन्सेच नॉट नाहीत त्यांना स्वरुगन अपित आहेता त्यांना केंप्रमत्ता केंप्रच नाम विद्युत स्वरुगने आणि (व) ज्या सदस्यांचे ई-मेल नॉट नाहीत त्यांना स्वरुगने स्वर्गने अणि (व) ज्या सदस्यांचे ई-मेल नॉट नाहीत त्यांना स्वरुगने स्वरुगने क्यांना विद्युत स्वरुगने अपित स्वर्गने विराण स्वरुगने वितरण मंगळवार, १५ ऑक्ट्रोबर, २०११ रोजी कंपनीने पुर्ण केले आहे.

सर्व सदस्यांना ई-बोटिंग सुविधा देण्याच्या उदेशाकारिता सेंट्रल डिपॉडिस्टरी सर्विसेस (ईडिया) लिमिटेड (सीडीएसएल) यांची सेवा नियुक्त केली आहे. कंपनीच्या संचालक मंडळाने सदर टपाल मतदान व ई-बोटिंग प्रक्रिया योग्य व पारट्सॅकरित्या संदालनाकारिता श्री. पी.एम. वाला, कार्यरत कंपनी सचिव (एफसीएस-५१९३, सीपी-४२३७) यांची नियुक्ती केली आहे

कंपनीच्या सदस्यांना येथे सुचना देण्यात येत आहे की, खालील बार्बीची नोंद घ्यावी:

ज्या सदस्यांची नावे नोंद दिनाक अर्थात दि.११ ऑक्टोबर, २०११ रोजी सदस्य नोंद पुस्तक/लाभावी मालक कडोल पुस्तकात नमुद आहेत त्याना टपाल मतदान/ई-वोर्टिंगने त्यांचे मत देण्याचा अधिकार असेल. नांद तारखेला सदस्य नसलेल्या व्यक्तींनी सदर सुबना माहितीच्या उदेशाकारता घ्याची.

सदस्यांना मतदानाचा कोणताही एक पर्याय घेता येईल. जर सदस्याने टपाल मतदानपत्रिका पाठवून मत दिल्यास ठकेच ई-बॉटिंगने मत दिल्यास ई-बॉटिंगने दिलेले मत ग्राह्य घरले जाईल आणि टपाल मतदानाने दिलेले मत अवैध सम्बन्धे जाईल

टपाल मतदान (ई-बोटिंगसह) बुधवार, दि.१६ ऑक्टोबर, २०१९ रोजी स.९.००वा. (भाप्रवे) प्रारंभ होईल जानि इसक. दि.१४ नोव्हेंबर, २०१९ रोजी साथ.५.००वा. (भाप्रवे) समाप्त होईल. सदर तारखेनंतर सदस्यांकडून प्राप्त कोच्येनी टक्क मतदानपत्रिका वैध समजले जाणार आणि टपाल किंवा विद्युत स्वरुपाने मतदान सदर तारखेनंतर मान्य असला नार्टी पूर्णपण भरतेले टपाल मतदानपत्रिका तपासनीस यांच्याकडे गुरुवार, दि.१५ नोव्हेंबर, २०१९ रोजी साथ.५.००वा. (भाष्रवे) पर्वेत पाठवावेत.

सदस्यांना टपाल मतदान सूचना व पत्रिका कंपनीच्या www.aicltd.in वेबसाईटवरून डाऊनलोड करता बेहल किंवा कंपनीकडून किंवा कंपनीचे निबंधक व भागहस्तांतरण प्रतिनिधी मे. युनिव्हंसल कॅपिटल सिक्युरिटोड प्रा.लि. (पुर्वीची मोडकर कॉम्प्युट्स प्रा.लि.), दूर.१४-२२-२८२०७६०३-०५/२८२५७६४१, फॅक्स.९१-२२-२८२०७२०७, www.unisec.in, २१, प्रकिल निवास, सल्या सईबावा मंदिरासमोर, महाकाली केव्हब रोड, अंधेरी (पुर्व), मुंबई-४०००९३ योज्याकडून दुव्यम टपाल मतदानपत्रिका करता वेहल.

टपाल मतदानाचा निकाल शनिवार, दि.१६ नोव्हेंबर, २०१९ रोजी घोषित केला जाईल. घोषित झालेले निकाल कंपनीचे शेअर्स जेबे सुचिबद्ध आहेत त्या स्टॉक एक्सचेंजेसच्या वेबसाईटवर किंवा कंपनीच्या www.aicltd.in वेबसाईटवर उपलब्ध आहे.

टपाल मतदान किंवा विद्युत स्वरुपाने मतदानाबाबत तक्रारी/प्रस्त असल्यास सहस्वांनी कृपया संपर्क आरटीए यांना info@unisec.in मेलकर किंवा सीडीएसएसला helpdesk.evoting@cdslindia.com वर विकंती स्वरुवांची कंपनीच्या नींदणीकृत कार्यालयात कंपनी सिप्याकडे लेखी कळवांचे किंवा cs@aicltd.in/contact@aicltd.in ई-मेल पाठवाया.

मिनोट ई-बोटिंग्बाबत काही प्रस्त किया तकारी असल्यास तुम्ही हेल्पसेक्शन अंतर्गत www.evotingindia.com वर उपलब्ध मिनोट ई-बोटिंग मॅन्युअलचा व फ्रिकेन्टली आस्वड क्षेत्रचन्स (एफएक्यु) चा संदर्भ घ्यावा किंवा helpdesk.evoting@cdslindia.com वर ई-मेल करावा.

संचालक मंडळाच्या आदेशान्वये अगरवाल इंडस्ट्रियल कॉर्पोरेशन लिमिटेडकरिता

> सही/-ललित अगरवाल पुर्ण वेळ संचालक डीआयएन:०१३३५१०७

sms & को – ऑपरेटिव्ह बँक लिमिटेड

3 11- इज़फोर्समेन्ट्र) कल्स, २००२ २००० ०१२. फोन : (०२२) २८६९ १४७५

Hon'bis

third p

f.Inten

praye

You ar

Hon'ble

2019

to ans

as the

must p

before

with

contair

the clain

to rely in s

Date: 15-

प्रकबाकीदारांना नोटीस

यकबाकादाराना नोटीस

ारांना नोटीस देण्यात येते की, त्यांनी नांवर कर्ज घेतले असून, त्या कर्जाची केल्यामुळे सदर वाहने संस्थेने जप्त वी परतफेड संपूर्ण रक्कम आजपासून तवी. अन्यथा सदर वाहनांची आहे त्या येईल. त्याचप्रमाणे विक्रीनंतर शिल्लक रिरत्या वसूल करण्यात येईल व होणारा वसूल करण्यात येईल वाची नोंद घ्यावी.

पसूल करण्यात यहल याचा नाद घ्याव					
any, m a	वाहन क्र.	दि. १५.१०.२०१ पर्यंत व्याजासह होणारी रक्कम			
e G	MH-04-CX-2000	9,६३,५९४/-			
e G	MH-47-N-6066	६,३३,९८९/-			
werf t to	MH-01-JA-8937	३,६५,३०४/-			
ns d	MH-01-BM-3667	3,24,663/-			
nd	MH-01-AM-8546	3,40,23८/-			
me I	MH-01-BM-5826	9,40,998/-			
ent	MH-01-CJ-1532	8,68,282/-			

स्वाक्षरी/-श्री. अशोक शि. पालांडे महाव्यवस्थापक

No.536 of 2011 (Public Interest Foundation and Suryawanshi, 03 Ghatkopar Nirdhar Soc.,

information the following details about my

Sr. has an conviction for criminal affance